1418
High energy absorption cylinder, double acting/single rod type
HCM Series
• Bore size: 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63 mm
JIS symbol
Specifications
Descriptions HCM
Bore size mm

HCM Series
A
How to order
Without switch
With switch
Mounting style
C Cushion
E Switch model No.
G Option
H Accessory
F Switch quantity
D Stroke length
<Example of model number>
HCM-LB-40B-500-T2H-D-QI
Model: High energy absorption cylinder, double acting
Mounting style : Axial foot type
Bore size : 40 mm
Cushion : Both sides cushion
Stroke length : 500 mm
Switch model No.: Proximity T2H switch, lead wire 1m
Switch quantity : Two
Option : Switch rail attached at shipment
Accessory : Rod eye
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
LB 40 500 T2H * QB D I
LB 40 500HCM
HCM
B I
B Bore size
Lead wire
Straight type
T0H *
T5H *
T2H *
T3H *
T2YH *
T3YH *
T2YFH *
T3YFH *
T2YMH *
T3YMH *
T2YD *
T2YDT *
T2JH *
Lead wire
Radial type
T0V *
T5V *
T2V *
T3V *
T2YV *
T3YV *
T2YFV *
T3YFV *
T2YMV *
T3YMV *
-
-
T2JV *
1 color indicator
1 color indicator
2 color indicator
With preventive
maintenance

1421
HCM Series
How to order
Mounting bracket model No.
Bore size
Mounting style
Foot (LB) Flange (FA/FB)
20 dia.
25 dia.
32 dia.
40 dia.
50 dia.
63 dia.
HCM-LB-20
HCM-LB-25
HCM-LB-32
HCM-LB-40
HCM-LB-50
HCM-LB-63
HCM-FA-20
HCM-FA-25
HCM-FA-32
HCM-FA-40
HCM-FA-50
HCM-FA-63
E
E
E
E
How to order switch
Switch model No.
(Previous page      ) F
F
Switch quantity
(Previous page      )
B
B
B
B
Bore size
(Previous page      )
D
D
D
D
Stroke length
(Previous page      )
Mounting rail
Stroke length
(Previous page      )
Bore size
(Previous page      )
• Switch main body + mounting rail set
HCM 500D 40
• Mounting rail only
HCM 50040T
Switch model No.
(Previous page      )
• Switch only
SW T0H *T0H *